

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-031 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Passed

File created: 1/23/2018 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 4/2/2018 Final action: 4/2/2018

Title: Adopt a Resolution Approving a Purchase and Sale Agreement with John Pena Irrevocable Family

Trust 82-6632724 for the sale of Successor Agency Property known as Mission Promenade - 101 West Mission Boulevard in Pomona, California (APN's 8341-008-912, 913, 914, 915, 916 & 917) -

Council District 2

RESOLUTION NO. SA 2018 -4

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL, SITTING AS THE SUCCESSOR AGENCY TO THE FORMER REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT FOR THE PROPERTY KNOWN AS MISSION PROMENADE - 101 WEST MISSION BOULEVARD IN POMONA, CALIFORNIA, (APN'S 8341-008-912, 913, 914, 915, 916 & 917) - TO JOHN PENA IRREVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST 82-6632724, FOR THE

PURCHASE PRICE OF \$5,750,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 040218 SA sale of MP1.pdf, 2. 040218 reso SA sale of MP1.pdf, 3. draft PSA Mission Prom Pena

Trust Rev 3-2s-18 Pelser.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/2/2018	1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		

Adopt a Resolution Approving a Purchase and Sale Agreement with John Pena Irrevocable Family Trust 82-6632724 for the sale of Successor Agency Property known as Mission Promenade - 101 West Mission Boulevard in Pomona, California (APN's 8341-008-912, 913, 914, 915, 916 & 917) - Council District 2

RESOLUTION NO. SA 2018 -4

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL, SITTING AS THE SUCCESSOR AGENCY TO THE FORMER REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT FOR THE PROPERTY KNOWN AS MISSION PROMENADE - 101 WEST MISSION BOULEVARD IN POMONA, CALIFORNIA, (APN'S 8341-008-912, 913, 914, 915, 916 & 917) - TO JOHN PENA IRREVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST 82-6632724, FOR THE PURCHASE PRICE OF \$5,750,000